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TRAFIEK 2014
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - AUGUST 2014
01.	 D-ENVM	 CEA/Jodel Dr.250/160	 Limmart nv	 LFPZ	 -	 EBGB	 (2)
	 D-EXBS	 Cessna 172S	 W. Brauckmann	 EDDV	 -	 EGHN	 (2)
	 N939SR	 Cirrus SR.20	 St.Flyers Int.	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EHAM	 -	 LFTH	 (4)
	 OO-FLN	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 GE Capital	 dep to EBKT			 
	 OO-MAT	 Diamond DA.40D	 Loc Aircraft	 EBSG	 -	 EBSG	
	 OO-TVB	 Cessna F.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZZ	 -	 EBZZ	
02.	 HB-GPI	 Beech 300LW	 Technomag	 LSGC	 -	 LSGL	
	 OO-IFR	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL	 -	 EBUL	
	 OO-VMX	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL	 -	 EBUL	
03.	 D-EFNL	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 Albatros Zweefvliegclub	 EBZH	 -	 EBZH	 (7)
	 D-IIPN	 PA-34-220T Seneca V	 P. Nagel	 EDDR	 -	 EDXO	
	 G-CBPI	 PA-28R-201 Arrow III	 M.Richardson	 EGMC	 -	 EGMC	
	 G-SACO	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Stapleford Flying Club	 EGSG	 -	 EGSG	
	 OO-HPK	 Cessna U.206G Soloy	 Para Club Hoevenen	 EBHN	 -	 EBHN	
	 PH-BEG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 R.de Winter	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-TCN	 P-180 Avanti	 Jet Netherlands	 LEAL	 -	 EHRD	
04.	 F-GHUV	 Beech E90	 Leopair	 EGPF	 -	 EGMD	 (9)
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-JAB	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Propeller bvba	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
05.	 G-WARH	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 KN Singles and Twins	 EBOS	 -	 EHLE	
	 N910LC	 Cessna F.172M	 O.Lopes Cardozo	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LSZH	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-PHB	 Beech 1900D	 ASL nv	 dep to EGPC, sold USA		
	 OO-PRS	 Cessna F.172M	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN	 -	 EBHN	 (9)
06.	 CS-DRW	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 ESSB	 -	 EGLF	
	 CS-DXL	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGLC	 -	 ESSB	
	 D-CWIR	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3	 Wirtgen Group	 EDDK	 -	 LIML	
	 F-HCEV	 Beech B200GT	 DGAC	 LFPB	 -	 ZZZZ	 (7)
	 G-FBKC	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Blink	 LSGG	 -	 LFPB	
	 N842PA	 Gulfstream 4	 Nevada Jet Holdings	 EKCH	 -	 BIKF	 (7)
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OH-FMI	 RC-690B Commander	 Finmap	 EDNY	 -	 EKSB	
07.	 D-CXLS	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 LFPB	 -	 LGSM	 (8)
	 D-EBFU	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 C.Jacobs	 ZZZZ	 -		
	 N929MA	 Cessna T206H	 Afoc Llc	 ZZZZ	 -	 EGSU	 (18)
	 N989DE	 Cessna T206H	 Afoc Llc	 EHMZ	 -		  (13?)
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEPP	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT	 -	 LEIB	
	 OO-RFF	 Robinson R.44	 Heliventure FTO bvba	 EBRO	 -	 EGTB	
				    EBOS	 -	 EBLY	 (8)
	 OO-WEX	 Robinson R.44	 Wex nv	 EBAK-ZZZZ-EBLY	 (18)
08.	 D-INER	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Mac Airlines		  -	 EDFE	
	 F-GLOS	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Wijet	 LFML	 -	 EGLK	
	 G-FLBK	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Blink	 LFMN	 -	 LFBX	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 N118MX	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 PH-TEB	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 AIS Activa BV	 EHBK	 -	 EHRD	
09.	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 LDSB	 -	 EGTF	
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-GMC	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Side by Side Music	 EBLG	 -		
	 OO-NKE	 Aquila A.210	 P.Van den Hole	 EBGB	 -	 EBGG	
	 OO-TVB	 Cessna F.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (16)
10.	 CS-DXM	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGPN	 -	 EGPE	
	 F-GHUV	 Beech E90	 Leopair	 EGMD	 -	 LFPM	 (17)
	 LX-GSP	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LRCK	 -		
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 ASL nv	 EIDW	 -	 EBBR	 (12)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LEIB	 -	 EDRK	 (22)
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	 YU-BUU	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Air Pink	 EPRZ	 -	 LGMK	
11.	 CS-DRT	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 EBKT	 -	 EGLC	
	 CS-DXG	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EBBR	 -	 LTFJ	
12.	 HB-LNX	 PA-31T Cheyenne IIXL	 Transwing	 LSZG	 -	 LSZG	
	 N675SR	 Cirrus SR.22	 Southern Aircraft Consultancy	 LFCH	 -	 LFOQ	
	 N860PC	 Cirrus SR.22	 M.Lehnert	 EDLN	 -	 EDLA	 (15)
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 EDDR	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-HSK	 AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 EBSW	 -	 EBSW	
	 OO-TPA	 Cessna T.210N	 D.Collen (dep in container)	 EBZW	 -		
	 PH-WRW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHLE-EHBD-EHLE			 
13.	 F-GMSE	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Club Aerien de Lille Metropole	 LFQQ	 -	 LFQQ	
	 N800J	 Gulfstream G550	 Johnson & Johnson	 KTTN	 -	 LSZH	
	 OO-CEU	 Cessna 172S	 Alg.Bouwwerken Ceulemans	 EBKH	 -	 EBKH	 (15)
	 OO-KDA	 Cirrus SR.20	 Aviapro	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	
	 PH-BYC	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG	 -	 LFQQ	
14.	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	
	 N800J	 Gulfstream G550	 Johnson & Johnson	 LSZH	 -	 KBOS	 (15)
	 N910LC	 Cessna F.172M	 O.Lopes Cardozo	 EHHV	 -	 EBZR	 (15)
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWI	 -	 LPPR	
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN	 -	 EBHN	
	 PH-BYA	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 VT-DHA	 BD.700 Global Express	 Reliance Industries	 EGGW	-	 LSGG	
15.	 D-CCCF	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 CCF Manager Airline	 EDDK	 -	 LFMD	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EDDS	 (27)
	 M-IUNI	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Unitrans Management	 LFMN	 -	 LIEE	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 N910LC	 Cessna F.172M	 O.Lopes Cardozo	 EBZR-EHHV-EHHV			 
	 OO-LAC	 Beech 200C	 Abelag	 LFBU	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-SVG	 Stampe SV.4B	 J.de Block	 EBUL	 -	 EBKH	 (28)
	 P4-ADD	 Gulfstream G200	 Prime Aviation	 LEGE	 -	 LEGE	
16.	 D-EBSP	 Cessna 182P	 Wysluch	 EDKA	 -	 EDKA	
	 D-EGPG	 Robin Dr.400/120D	 Aeroclub Sanicole	 EBLE	 -	 EBLE	
	 D-EKBT	 Beech B36TC Bonanza	 P. Aust	 EDDW	 -	 EDDW	
	 G-SONE	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGLF	 -	 EGGD	 (17)
	 N756QV	 Cessna TU.206G	 Aerial Imaging Inc	 EHMZ	 -	 ZZZZ	 (27)
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBKT	 -	 LFPB	 (19)
	 OO-IFR	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL	 -	 EBLG	
	 OO-STZ	 AS.350B2 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-WDB	 Robinson R.22B	 W.De Buck	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-TDI	 Diamond DA.40D	 Stichting DA40 Flyers	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
17.	 G-CBGZ	 Gazelle HT Mk.2	 D. Weatherhead Ltd	 EDVK	 -	 EGLC	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 OO-CVE	 Cessna 172R	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (21)
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFCH	 -	 LSGK	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EHBD	 -	 EGPD	
	 PH-KBB	 Beech C90A	 Jet Netherlands	 EGKB	 -	 EHBK	
18.	 CS-PHZ	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EGSC	 -	 LOWS	
	 F-GLOS	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Wijet	 EGLK	 -	 LFPB	
	 N231BD	 Mooney M.20K	 Nicholls	 LFCI	 -		
	 OK-OFB	 LET L-200A	 Flight School Bemair	 EGLK	 -	 LKBE	 (19)
	 OO-HBG	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 H.Mariën	 EBKH	 -	 EBKH	
	 OO-JKM	 Beech F33A Bonanza	 Diamond Flight	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-WEX	 Robinson R.44	 Wex nv	 EBLY	 -	 ZZZZ	 (19)
	 OO-WIU	 Cessna F.172M	 Bouxair SA	 EBCI	 -	 EBSG	 (19)
	 PH-DTP	 Beech 400A	 JetNetherlands	 EHRD	 -	 LFMN	
19.	 D-FSFS	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Schumacher Packaging	 EDDG	 -	 EDDG	
	 N72RK	 Cessna T206H	 Aerial Imaging Inc	 EHMZ	 -	 EGNJ	 (21)
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LICJ	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-CEJ	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIEO	 -	 ESSD	 (20)
	 OO-INN	 Beech B200	 Abelag	 EGGP	 -	 EBKT	
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	 OO-WEX	 Robinson R.44	 Wex nv	 ZZZZ	 -	 EHMZ	 (20)
	 OO-WIU	 Cessna F.172M	 Bouxair SA	 EBSG	 -	 EBCI	 (21)
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-WRW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 ST-24	 SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force				  
	 ST-31	 SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force				  
20.	 D-CVHB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Viessmann Werke	 EDFQ	 -	 EDFQ	 (21)
	 F-HAMI	 Beech B200	 Air Ailes	 GMFO	 -	 LFGA	
	 N69WY	 Robinson R.44	 Heli Support	 EBAK	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-WEX	 Robinson R.44	 Wex nv	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	 (31)
	 PH-BYC	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EGPD	 -	 EHBD	
21.	 CS-DRN	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 LEPA	 -	 EHAM	
	 D-CVHB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Viessmann Werke	 EDFQ	 -	 ENTO	
	 G-CCKW	 PA-18-135 Super Cub	 Kronos bvba	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 N23FK	 Eclipse EA.500	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp Trustee	 EHTE	 -	 EHGG	
	 OE-FZE	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LSZH	 -	 LSZA	
	 OO-CHD	 Cessna 150M	 New CAG	 EBCI	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-HFI	 Cessna 172N	 Henderyckx Fotografie	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-JAB	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Propeller bvba	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-PCA	 Diamond DA.40D	 Wings over Holland	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-TSN	 Diamond DA.42	 Twin Star Netherlands	 EBOS	 -	 EHRD	
22.	 G-DGFD	 Robinson R.44	 MacRae Aviation Ltd	 EGLD	 -	 EHBD	
	 G-IENN	 Cirrus SR.20	 Renneta Ltd	 EGBM	 -	 EGBM	 (25)
	 G-OCJZ	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGGD	 -	 LOWS	 (23)
	 I-STCC	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Sur Aviation	 LFMD	 -	 LFLS	
	 LX-EBE	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LIRZ	 -	 LIRZ	 (31)
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EDRK	 -	 EDRK	 (24)
	 YU-BUU	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Air Pink	 LGMK	 -	 LFMN	
23.	 CS-DUC	 Hawker 750	 Netjets	 LTBS	 -	 EIDW	
	 D-IBAK	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 B-Air Charter	 LOWG	 -	 EDDG	
	 G-ATHR	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Azure Flying Club	 EHRD-EBLG-EGTC	 (24)
	 N123AX	 PA-32R-301 Saratoga IIHP	 Helium Group NV	 EBGB	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-AND	 Cirrus SR.22	 NextGen Aviation Group	 ff, ex N167CP			 
	 OY-FWO	 Falcon 7X	 Execujet Scandinavia	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	
	 PH-GVB	 Cessna 172S	 G.Voorbraak	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-YMC	 Cirrus SR.20	 YouFly bv	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
24.	 D-CSUN	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 LTFE	 -	 EDDB	 (25)
	 D-CTRI	 Learjet 35A	 Air Alliance	 LEMG	 -	 EDGS	
	 F-HREX	 Hawker 800XP	 Arkea Credit Bail	 LJMB	 -	 LEPA	 (25)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EDRK	 -	 EBKT	 (26)
25.	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 N9912H	 Boeing B75N1 Stearman	 H.Nordsiek	 LFJS	 -	 EHLE	
	 N68461	 Boeing A75N1	 R. Nagtegaal	 LFJS	 -	 EHLE	
	 OO-RBB	 Robinson R.44	 BL Boat Chartering nv	 ZZZZ	 -	 EBHN	 (27)
	 PH-TSN	 Diamond DA.42	 Twin Star Netherlands	 EHBK	 -	 EHRD	
26.	 D-FBRS	 Extra EA.500	 E.A.P.C. scrl	 LSZB	 -	 EBCI	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LGTS	 -	 LOWI	
	 OK-KUK	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Aeropartner		  -	 LKMH	
27.	 D-CXLS	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 EDDH	 -	 EDDH	
	 G-SONE	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGLF	 -	 EGLF	 (28)
	 N212LT	 Pilatus PC-12	 Aercon nv	 EBBL	 -	 EGSH	
	 N4962V	 Cessna 172RG	 C C Air BV	 EHRD-EHRD-EHRD		
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OE-FCB	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LIPZ	 -	 LFPB	
	 OO-CFG	 Diamond DA.42	 Cadimmair	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-MAT	 Diamond DA.40D	 Loc Aircraft	 EBSG	 -	 EBSG	
	 OO-RBB	 Robinson R.44	 BL Boat Chartering nv	 EBHN-EBHN-EBHN	 (29)
	 OO-VCC	 Bell 206B Jet Ranger III	 Heli Service Belgium	 EBZZ	 -	 EBSW	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EHBD	 -	 EGPD	
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	 PH-FLP	 Diamond DA.20A1	 Stichting Katana Flyers	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-KGJ	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
28.	 CS-DRE	 Hawker 800XP	 Netjets	 EGLC	 -	 EGLC	
	 CS-DRX	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 EGLC	 -	 EGLC	
	 D-IKSI	 P-180 Avanti	 Krosche Sign Intl	 EDVE	 -	 EDVE	
	 OE-DDC	 Diamond DA-40NG	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LERS	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-CHD	 Cessna 150M	 New CAG	 EBZW	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-STZ	 AS.350B2 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-SVG	 Stampe SV.4B	 J.de Block	 EBKH	 -		
	 PH-KBB	 Beech C90A	 Jet Netherlands	 EHBK	 -	 EDDH	
	 SP-ATN	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Deltatrans Logistik	 EDLW	 -	 EPKM	 (29)
29.	 CS-DXH	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LEBL	 -	 EBBR	
	 D-ITAN	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Transavia	 LSZH	 -	 EDRY	
	 G-PAOL	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 Blu Halkin Ltd				  
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EDDS	 -	 EGKB	 (30)
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 N300PP	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 OO-RBB	 Robinson R.44	 BL Boat Chartering nv	 EBHN		  EBHN	 (3*)
				    EBHN	 -	 EBKW	
	 PH-DTP	 Beech 400A	 JetNetherlands	 LFMN	 -	 EHRD	
30.	 D-IHHN	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 German Private Jet Group	 EDLP	 -	 LEPA	
	 N619A	 Gulfstream 4	 Quogue Aviation	 CYYT	 -	 LFMN	
	 OO-CEJ	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBCI-EBLG-EBCI			 
	 OO-JKM	 Beech F33A Bonanza	 Diamond Flight	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-VVV	 Extra 330SC	 Acrolim bvba	 EBZH	 -		
	 PH-VHA	 Tecnam P.2002JF	 Victor Hotel Alpha bv	 EBBT	 -	 EBZR	
31.	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 N885DL	 Mooney M.20K	 A.de Leenheer	 EBZR	 -		
	 OO-EOK	 Cessna 150M	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -		
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT	 -	 EGLF	 (1)
	 OO-STZ	 AS.350B2 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
							     
	 Fly Be Southend line						    
							     
	 EI-REL	 1,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,11,12,13,15,16,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,27,28,29,30					   
	 EI-REM	 1,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,11,13,14,15,16,17,18,20,21,23,25,26,27,31					   
							     
	 First visits						    
							     
01.	 D-EXBS	 Cessna 172S	 W. Brauckmann				  
03.	 D-IIPN	 PA-34-220T Seneca V	 P. Nagel				  
	 G-SACO	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Stapleford Flying Club				  
06.	 N842PA	 Gulfstream 4	 Nevada Jet Holdings				  
	 OH-FMI	 RC-690B Commander	 Finmap				  
07.	 N929MA	 Cessna T206H	 Afoc Llc				  
	 N989DE	 Cessna T206H	 Afoc Llc				  
12.	 N675SR	 Cirrus SR.22	 Southern Aircraft Consultancy				  
13.	 F-GMSE	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Club Aerien de Lille Metropole				  
15.	 M-IUNI	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Unitrans Management				  
	 P4-ADD	 Gulfstream G200	 Prime Aviation				  
16.	 D-EBSP	 Cessna 182P	 Wysluch				  
	 D-EKBT	 Beech B36TC Bonanza	 P. Aust				  
	 N756QV	 Cessna TU.206G	 Aerial Imaging Inc				  
17.	 G-CBGZ	 Gazelle HT Mk.2	 D. Weatherhead Ltd				  
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl				  
18.	 CS-PHZ	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Netjets				  
	 OK-OFB	 LET L-200A	 Flight School Bemair				  
19.	 N72RK	 Cessna T206H	 Aerial Imaging Inc				  
	 ST-24	 SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force				  
	 ST-31	 SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force				  



5© Aviation Society of Antwerp vzw - 2014/Jan Mangelschots

TRAFIEK 2014
20.	 D-CVHB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Viessmann Werke				  
	 F-HAMI	 Beech B200	 Air Ailes				  
21.	 G-CCKW	 PA-18-135 Super Cub	 Kronos bvba				  
	 N23FK	 Eclipse EA.500	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp Trustee				  
22.	 G-DGFD	 Robinson R.44	 MacRae Aviation Ltd				  
	 G-IENN	 Cirrus SR.20	 Renneta Ltd				  
23.	 D-IBAK	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 B-Air Charter				  
	 G-ATHR	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Azure Flying Club				  
	 OO-AND	 Cirrus SR.22	 NextGen Aviation Group				  
	 OY-FWO	 Falcon 7X	 Execujet Scandinavia				  
24.	 D-CSUN	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg				  
	 F-HREX	 Hawker 800XP	 Arkea Credit Bail				  
26.	 OK-KUK	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Aeropartner				  
27.	 PH-FLP	 Diamond DA.20A1	 Stichting Katana Flyers				  
28.	 D-IKSI	 P-180 Avanti	 Krosche Sign Intl				  
	 SP-ATN	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Deltatrans Logistik				  
29.	 G-PAOL	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 Blu Halkin Ltd				  


